Schitzenkreis S6mmerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2009
2.55.10 Grof3kaliber Revolver

1.

2.55.10 GrofRkaliber Revolver

N o g > DR

SV Sémmerda

Hempel Wolfgang , Haupt Konrad , Biichner Mathias

Borner Jirgen
Gentzsch Reiner
Herrmann Volker
Buchner Mathias
Haupt Konrad
Hempel Wolfgang
Scholz Jérg

.357 Mag.

.357 Mag.

SV "Geratal" Elxleben
SV "Geratal" Elxleben
SG Buttstadt

SV Sommerda

SV Sdmmerda

SV Sommerda

SGi des PSV Sémmerda

Schiitzenklasse

Schiitzenklasse

Stand :
222 226 283
85 89 82
84 78 79
75 68 74
70 79 52
43 51 74
39 61 44
0 0 0

18.04.2009

731
91 347
87 328
80 297
82 283
58 226
78 222

0 0

Abgebr.



